CUCC

BUCS 25 2023 Startsheet

March 26th 2023




Number

0O Ui Wi

S R R R R 0 W Lo LW R W W W W WD DNNDN NN DN DN DN DN e R e e e e e
QU WD OO0 T U WNDRFE OO0k WP OO0 Utk W~ O©o

Start Time
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:45

First Name
Miranda Clements
Kaitlyn Dennis
Siobhain Doyle
Imogen Grant
Rosie Simmons
Georgia Acton
Josie Harcourt
Kate Tidmarsh
Maddie Angwin
Emma Raven
Zoe Burrell
Ishani Ummat
Izzy Parker
Phoebe Barker
Laura John
Abigail Saker
Aleksandra Higson
Maisy Vasic
Olivia Kelly
Isabel Leitch
Amelie Wayte
Molly Hodges
Jo matthews
Gabriella Homer
Philippa Draper
Sophie Lankford
Isabel Ellis
Grace Reynolds
Rosie Wallace
Eva Callinan
Matilda Gurney
Georgie Little
Miriam Jessett
Jasper Raistrick
Tom Hale
Patrick Smith
Oliver Cadin
Barney Hall
Marcello Grossi
Matthew Brown
Silas Vanden
Harry Weedon
Oisin Murphy
William Lezard
Edward Howard

University
Cambridge
Oxford

Bath
Cambridge
Southampton
Oxford
Bristol
Oxford
Cambridge
East Anglia
Cambridge
Oxford
Durham
Cambridge
Oxford
Birmingham
Imperial
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Loughborough
Surrey
Cambridge
Nottingham
Loughborough
St Andrews
Nottingham
Southampton
Cambridge
Loughborough
Nottingham
Brighton

De Montfort
East Anglia
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cardiff
Loughborough
UWE
Nottingham
Birmingham
Cambridge
Birmingham
UWE

East Anglia



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:30

Tim Bodey

Jack Fussey

Solal Bouchon
Ethan Tebbutt
David Jacobs
Louis Stuart
Harrison Kemp
Ziyu Zheng

Lucas Beghein
Alec O’Loughlin
Toby Thorogood
Daniel Lamb
Dylan Theedam
Freddie Miller
Josh Small

Leo Bungay
Christian Bright
Sam Barrett

Matt Davison
Barnabas Pickford
Matt Bryan
Henry Urand

Sam Kimber
Colin Krawchuk
Jason List
Anthony Morris
Louis Genin

Luke Higginbottom
Sam Blaker
Luhan Bely

Sam Rowell

Luke Andrews
Bryce Jersing
charlie stanton-stock
Nicholas Hall
Edward Rees
Alban Wales
Matthew Dennis
Zak Villeneuve-Snell
Jonathan Allen
Daniel Madden
Christopher Bedlington
will deely

Fergus Phelan
Tommy Blake

Cambridge
Southampton
UCL

Leeds

East Anglia
Cambridge
York

Imperial
Cambridge
Southampton
Bath
Cambridge
Nottingham
Durham
Warwick
Nottingham
Surrey

Surrey
Cambridge
Nottingham
Cambridge
Loughborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Durham
Loughborough
Warwick
Leicester
Surrey
Loughborough
Durham
Cambridge
Bath
Loughborough
Newcastle
Nottingham
Cambridge
Nottingham
Surrey
Birmingham
Birmingham
Leicester
Southampton
Bath
Loughborough



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

13:31
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12

Edward Delville-Jones

Matthew Holliday
Atticus Pawson
Patrick Maclean
Charlie Godfrey
Lewis Muncaster
Ethan Rowell
Liam Kemp
Joseph Gyde
Daniel Lord
Timothy Welsh
Joseph Wynn-Jones
Sherif Attia

Cai Davies

Tom Hartwell
Max Bolton
Conor McKinnon
Liam Davison
Matthew Coulson
Matthew Kaminer
Alex Herd

Jolyon Glynn
James Cummins
Oliver Featherstone
Matthew Lock
Tom Schwantje
Dylan Griffiths
James Pittard
Joshua Knowles
Oliver Hurdle

Joe Adlam-Cook
Kieran morris
Matt Rizzo-Naudi
George Hale
George Gray
Jacob Lewis

Toby Barnes
Henry Higgins
Tom Wade

Ben Williams
Axel Dopfer

Ben Proctor

UCL
Manchester Met
East Anglia
Oxford
Oxford
Leicester
Bath
Southampton
East Anglia
Warwick
Cambridge
Leicester
Southampton
Leicester
Leeds

Oxford
Manchester Met
Leeds Beckett
Oxford
Bristol
Oxford

York
Cambridge
Oxford

Leeds

Oxford

Bath

Bristol
Loughborough
Southampton
Cambridge
Leeds Beckett
Cambridge
Oxford

Bath
Cambridge
Loughborough
Bath
Cambridge
Oxford Brookes
Loughborough
Cambridge



